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£24-12~-1774-

fc-21“'07"15
£25-05-1810
£25-05-1810

£16-01-1796

£11-09-1777
£06-0%-1779
£29-12-1805
£29-01-1811
£03-09-1815
£ ..

£25-06-1798

D 88 08

£04-01-1806 |
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XY721~A1-1
1756-585 9

AY721-41-3
7-11= 5 55

JiE

Birby.

Hallen _
Mo-Anders Christidnsson
H,wMaria Olsdotter

- 8,=010f

5,~Hans
D.«Cegilia
Dr,Hans Jonsson

allen -
Ab:. M, - lof Berlln

.. H,-EBelena Borgesdotter

XY729-214
10~14-558

Sid. 59

XY724-41-5
12-15-562

S.—Johannes
5.-Calle

" Pig.,laurina fndersdotter

" Anna Johannisdqﬁter
" v Jonsdotter

T.Hagarna .
Inh, M.- Zric Amundsson
Fiages ‘.haﬁ&as_:um91sdotter

LA O e

Lharx

T.B0r&sen

Inh,Enk, Elin - Olsdotuer
8.-0laus Tomessen

D.-Pritta Pomasdotter

Inh.M,~ Pher Olsson
Pig.Sara Amundsdotter

M.-Sven Berg
E.-Anna Johansdotfer
D,~Christina T
D,-Anna I&c:.r‘:La.

T.Borisingen

M,-M8rten Jonsson -
1)E,~Anna Hansdotter

2)E,-Anna Jonsdoiter
l.4nna Andersdotter

Pig Marta Hansdotter
Inh,Cherstin Yacobsdotter

Inh.Bric *mundsson
H,-Karin ﬁlsdotte;

Inh.5.811e.Tollesson
S5¢,D,Maja Olsdotter
Inh,Dojan Yarzret Ylsdotter
ud.”,01ijsna Gsdesdotter

T, Hagarna -
M,~Jdonas “alfvardsson

H,-Malin Filsdotter

f 1695
£ 1694
£ 1722

£ 1727
£, 1721(4)
£

£ 1778
f 1781

£ 1804
£ 1809

£ 1%86
£ 1749

f
£02-05-1763
T 750
T

£
£19-01=1791

£88-12-1803
£20-01-1800
£ 1760
f 1786

£ 1776
£16-0%=79

£29~12-1805
f 1811

£08-09-1759
$03-05-1754

 £26-01-1768

£07-04-1799
£13-11-1791
£ 1751
£02-05-1765
f 1750

£ 1808
£16-02-1799
T
T

£09-07-177%

£11-03-1783
f02-12-1810

—t

J-1%
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Foris
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XY 141 5(5%)
12 15— 61

Bid_éz

Comd., 12

Till Sténgends 2C

XY721-41-6
15-20 561

i P, Hagen i Palen 19

/b5

P

B&Erby

forts.T Hagarna

D.—%nger
S,-Johannes - . _,
Pig,Johanna Yilsdotter

T i -
« Ggen’ .
MouJohn Juliusson

v ~Enk ., fnna Chr¢su1ansdotter

S - ""'Jul iuS
S.=Carolus

\ Y
Inh.®nkm. 4nders Olsson

U PH1tm, Petter Pettersson

" " Olena Hilsdotter

D.-Anna T
Ink.Enk.Elin Olsdotter
S,~0lof Tomasson’
D.=laja

T. Kaserne Ode 14
Batsm.M.~Jacob Hagman
Ho-finna hndersdotter
S.=-0laus :

S.~-Elia=s ]

D,-Anna Gretha
Irh,Enk,.Barbvro Zricsdoiter
D.,-Anna Jnhansdotter
Inh,Dr, Nils Persson

T, Hagen
Avs.S0ld,.Sven Pantare
xM,=John Juliusson
D.-Yaja
xEnk,Anna Christiansdotter
D,-Anna Greta
S,~Chrigtian

Inh.Avs.Sold. Johan Lydig

T,Hagarna
M.-dacob HalvardSnon
H.,-Cherstin Jacabsdotter
S.—Johan Jacob _.

D,-0lena

D.-Helena

St.D.Elsa Johansdotter
St.D.Bogata

T.Bordsen

Avs.S501d,5ven Berg

B, -Anna Johansdatter
D,~-Christina

D.-4nna Maja

D.-Jdohanna -
Inh.®nk,Marta Johansdotter
D.Malin Trullsdotter

~

£26-12-1804
£05-05~1813
£11-03-1783

$16=12-1764
£27-07-1778

f16-12-1807 D

£20.:12-1810

f 1744
f

T

£1 1613
£19-01-1771
£08-12-1803
£25-05-1792
£ 1774
£64-12-1778

£25-12-1802
£08~09-1810
£ 1804

- £15=-07-1745

f06-09-1788
f 1730

£31-01-1766
£16-12-17564
£20-03-1792
£27-07-1778
f29-12-1815
£21-07-1817
£02-05-1796
T 1756

£12-02-1782

£24-12-1774~

fc-21-o?'15
£25-05-1810
£25-05-1810

£04-01-1806

£16-01-1796

£11-09-17T77
£06-03=-177%
£29-12-180%
£29-01-1811
f03 09 1815
£

£25- 06 1?98

D4z
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) 14

D g8 og
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P
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Baroy

=15
15=20-

362  Forts.pd T.Bordssen
Sold.Tolle A.Blom -
H.~Johanna Andersdstter
D.~Br1tta ¥aja
Jstern Inger

Sid 63 Inh. Sold., M.~Hang Os%

HE.~-Olina Olsdotter
T. “nders Olsson.

5id.64 Ljungs 3,18 M,-%Srten Johansson

H,-Anna Johansdotte?
5t,D,.iaja Ulsdotter
" S.-fngers Olsson |
.lnh.s.—olof,Tollesson
Anders Ericsson
H,~-4nnma Olgdotter ..
S.-%11ag -
T.Bordsingen
Hglft.bzuk, ettil Bomm
H,-lMaria Dalijelsdotter

Sid 60 . Hallen

H.-Y1of Predricsson
Hi-innica Axelsdotter
D . -Iﬁalina )

T D,.-fnna Lisa

Pg )

XY721
18-22

Spld.

Haby

D,-Jdohanna
D.-Maja ST,
D,-Brittea

D,~Catrina -

D.-Bbrta -

Hogen Dr. inders Andersson..

Tagum dr.Jonag Svensson -,

- Sv.mod, _nk.Borta fndersdotter

Y
-5-62 T, Hagen

Avs,S01d.M.~Sven. Pantare
Hio~Annica Christiansdotter

Hgs

5r "8hed S.,-Jonas -
oC

D.-4nna Gretha -
o S,~Christian
18 Inh.f.S0ld,Johan L;dlg.

Svarteborg 19 H,~Sara Larsdotter

sid;es:

T,Hagarna T ' -
'M.a Jonas Talfvardsson
H,-Kzlin Nilsdotter
_ . H,~Kzrin Olsdotter s
- ."Olaus
_ _ 5.-01p7 T
D.—Johanna
--In Erer -
Sv.mod.Johdnna Nilgdotter
Inh."nk.Christina “ndersdotter

D.-Maria

£25-02-176%
£06-09-1794
£18-08-1816
£16-05-1746

£25-10-1795
F11-03.1787
£03-05-1792

£08-09-17462
f28-01-1768

£16-02-1799

f07-05-1793
b 1808

£09-04-1788
£09-09-178C
£f06-05-1815

£24-06-1773
£25-05-1775

£24-08-1776
£13=-10-1776
f14-05-1802
£05-06-1805

£22-12-1807(7)

£29-10-1810
£25-0%-1813
f06-03%3-1816
£f02-10-1812
£30-10~-1792
f02-05-1764
f

£31-01-1760
£27-07-1778
£02-05-1796
£29-12-1815
£17-07-1717
£ 1756
£

£
£09-07-1779
£11-03-1783%
£11-01-1782
£02-12-1810
£11-09-1817
£05-05-1813
£26-12-1807
£ 1750
£28-02-1768
17-12-1820
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D,20



